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MEDIAN SOLD PRICE DATA

364
HOMES SOLD LAST MONTH

$263,000
MEDIAN SOLD PRICE

7.3%
PRICE INCREASE 
YEAR OVER YEAR

1076
HOMES ON THE MARKET

$145.00
AVERAGE PRICE PSF

SOLDSALE ±

ADELANTO

OAK HILLS

BARSTOW

PHELAN

HESPERIAAPPLE VALLEY

VICTORVILLE WRIGHTWOOD

$226,000
F2%

$224 PSF

$578,000
F36%

$164 PSF

$136,000
5%

$94 PSF

$283,000
F35%

$159 PSF

$280,000
F3%

$157 PSF

$285,000
F18%

$146 PSF

$259,000
F11%

$122 PSF

$300,000
1%

$135 PSF

$265,000
15%

$145 PSF

$225,000
10%

$146 PSF

$269,000
F8%

$141 PSF

$252,000
0%

$222 PSF

PINON HILLS

HELENDALE/
SILVER LAKES

SPRING VALLEY
LAKE

JESS RANCH/
DEL WEBB

www.cbhomesource.comInfo@cbhomesource.com DRE# 01902736 @cbhomesource

APPLE VALLEY
760-242-6000
JESS RANCH

760-247-6460
PHELAN

760-868-8000

BARSTOW
760-256-1033

HESPERIA
760-244-1921
VICTORVILLE

760-684-8100

Data from HDAOR MLS is deemed reliable, however not guaranteed. Nominal monthly transactional volume in various communities may not represent cumulative year-over-year performance. 


